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Anthony Camiolo
AAC Contracting
Rochester, NY
anthony.camiolo@aac-contracting.
   com

Arturs Gavrilovs
Adler Construction Services
Calgay, AV
a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca

Dean Hammel
Albion Engineering Company
Moorestown, NJ
dean@albioneng.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Wesley Smith
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
Sanford, FL
jsmith1@alphaiwp.com

Setphen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Alex Rothberg
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
alex@arscolo.com

Joe Vega
American Empire Firestop, Inc.
Ontario, CA
joe@americanempirefirestopinc.com

Steve Osorio
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
steve.osorio@truteam.com

Scott Rankin
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
scott.rankin@truteam.com

Dominick Zappala
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
dominick.zappala@truteam.com

Ryan Poet
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
rpoet@arc-md.com

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Joe Corke
Aries Contracting (Ottawa) Inc.
Ottawa, ON
joe@ariescontracting.com

Steve Cooper
Balco
Wichita, KS
steve.cooper@balcousa.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal
Calgary, AB
corey@beyondgroup.ca

Brian Reetz
Brinker Team Construction
St. Clair Shores, MI
rbrian@brinkergroup.com

Adam Stephenson
Brinker Team Construction
St. Clair Shores, MI
astephenson@brinkergroup.com

Joe Norris
California Fire Stop, Inc.
Carlsbad, CA
gordy@calfirestopinc.com

Dustin Pike
California Fire Stop, Inc.
Carlsbad, CA
dustin@calfirestopinc.com

Adam Bauchle
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
adam.bauchle@carciofini.com

Brendan Vaughan
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com

Eric Bergman
Chaparral Insulation 
Arlington, TX
ebergman@chaparralinsulation.com

David Jones
Chaparral Insulation 
Arlington, TX
djones@chaparralinsulation.com

Eric Graehler
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
egraehler@clearstory.build

Brent Larsen
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
blarsen@clearstory.com

Tori Luccio
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
tluccio@clearstory.com

Matthew Halupowski
Consigli
Buxton, ME
mhalupowski@consigli.com

Tim Persing
Construction Specialties
Muncy, PA
tpersing@c-sgroup.com

Mervyn Pereira
Construction Specialties
Muncy, PA
mpereira@c-sgroup.com

Stewart Bohrer
ControlQore
Layton, UT
stewart@controlqore.com

Caleb Smith
ControlQore
Layton, UT
csmith@controlqore.com

Bryant Solomon
ControlQore
Layton, UT
bsolomon@controlqore.com

Derek Miller
CORFIX
Ottawa, ON
derek@corfix.com
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Dustin Seymour
CORFIX
Ottawa, ON
dustin.seymour@corfix.com

Eric Keeton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
ekeeton@daltonprotection.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joseph Patrick
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Andy Guerra
Daw Construction
Draper, UT
aguerra@dawcg.com

Bernard Amtmann
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
bj.amtmann@decostaconstruction.
   com

Annie DeCosta
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
annie.amtmann@
   decostaconstruction.com

Steve Tarantino
DPR Construction
Waltham, MA
stephenta@dpr.com

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Craig Goldfield
FGH Insulation Co.
Houston, TX
craig.goldfield@fghinsulation.com

Paul Grein
FGH Insulation Co.
Houston, TX
paul.grein@fghinsulation.com

Caterina Shepherd
Fieldwire by Hilti
Plano, TX
caterina.shepherd@hilti.com

Jay McGuire
Fire Stop Technologies, Inc.
St. Louis, MO
jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Josh Broughman
Firestop of Virginia
Roanoke, VA
jbroughman@kcfsv.com

Mike Divers
Firestop of Virginia
Roanoke, VA
mdivers@kcfsv.com

Doug Tyser
Firestop Southwest
Omaha, NE
dtyser@firestopsouthwest.com

Jason Vogel
Firestop Southwest
Laveen, AZ
jasonv@firestopsouthwest.com

Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Chad Carr
Florida Firestop Systems
Winter Park, FL
chadfirestop@outlook.com

Christopher Sonnefeldt
Florida Firestop Systems
Winter Park, FL
chrisfirestop@outlook.com

Joanna Blaney
FM Approvals
Norwood, MA
joanna.blaney@fmapprovals.com

Daniel Beltran
G&M Services
Hanover, MD
dbeltran@gmservices.ws

Jose Jaurrieta
GDA Contractors
Albuquerque, NM
jjaurrieta@gdacontractors.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Erik Campbell
Ground Engineering
Englewood, CO
erik.campbell@groundeng.com

Sam Thompson
Ground Engineering
Englewood, CO
sam.thompson@groundeng.com

Bryan Martinez
Grupo Nezco
Maracaibo, MX
bryan.martinez.ext@gmail.com

Zane King
Hanford Tank Waste Operations &
   Closure
Richland, WA
zking10990@gmail.com

Barndon Luther
Haynes Firestop
Asheville, NC
bluther@mbhaynes.com

Justin Ash
Hilti
Dallas, TX
justin.ash@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti
Dallas, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

Dave Gifford
Hilti
Dallas, TX
dave.gifford@hilti.com

Ed Goldhammer
Hilti
Dallas, TX
edward.goldhammer@hilti.com

Kurt Hansen
Hilti
Dallas, TX
kurt.hansen@hilti.com

Scott McClave
Hilti
Dallas, TX
scott.mcclave@hilti.com
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Travis Miller
Hilti
Dallas, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Ginny Stroike
Hilti
Roanoke, TX
virginia.stroike@hilti.com

Joshua Close
Hilti
McKinney, TX
joshua.close@hilti.com

Matt Winston
Hilti
Dallas, TX
matthew.winston@hilti.com

Aaron Johnson
IFC
Washington, DC
aaron@firestop.org

Nick Cotter
Inpro Corporation
Muskego, WI
ncotter@inprocorp.com

Benjamin Stys
Inpro Corporation
Muskego, WI
bstys@inprocorp.com

John Winslow
Inpro Corporation
Muskego, WI
jwinslow@inprocorp.com

Pete Ielmini
Insulators LMCT
Lanham, MD
pielmini@insulatorsLMCT.org

James Petrides
Insulators LMCT
Lanham, MD
jpetrides@insulatorsLMCT.org

Gary Daughtry
Insulpro Projects - Top Build
Portland, OR
gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.
   com

Bernie Ferland
Interior Building Contractors, LLC
Cheshire, CT
bferland@interiorbc.com

Donald Donnelly, Jr.
International Asbestos Removal, Inc.
Babylon, NY
ddonnelly@iaronline.com

Adam Williams
International Asbestos Removal, Inc.
Babylon, NY
awilliams@iaronline.com

Darren Pollock, Jr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
jpollockjr@jdfirestoppros.com

Darren Pollock, Sr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Mike Caruso
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
mcaruso@jkaulk.net

Daniel Penton
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
dpenton@jkaulk.net

JR Smith
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
jrsmith@jkaulk.net

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Geoff Hutchison
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
geoffh@kascoinc.com

Thomas Lambert
Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
bear.tslambert@yahoo.com

Chad Smith
Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
csmith@lifesafetyservices.com

Don Essig
Massey’s Glass
Branford, CT
dessigjr@masseysglass.com

Brent Urchike
McCarthy Building Companies
Gilbert, AZ
burchike@mccarthy.com

Geoffrey Herring
MEG Glass Inc.
Doylestown, PA
geoffrey@megglassinc.com

Victoria Levesque
MEG Glass Inc.
Doylestown, PA
victoria@megglassinc.com

Dave Bratek
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
d.bratek@mmsystemscorp.com

Jacob Leberer
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
j.leberer@mmsystemscorp.com

Matt Mayer
MM Systems
North Tonawanda, NY
m.mayer@mmsystemscorp.com

Quinton Dawson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
dawson@nefirestop.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com

Brandon Gagnier
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
bgagnier@nefirestop.com

Eric Kronlund
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
kronlund@nefirestop.com

Eric Page
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
ericp@nefirestop.com

James Pino
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
pino@nefirestop.com
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Wes Pooler
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
pooler@nefirestop.com

Michael Stasalovich
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
mikes@nefirestop.com

Justin Thomas
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
thomas@nefirestop.com

Rick Hubbard
National Guard Products, Inc.
Memphis, TN
halk@ngp.com

Hal Kelton
National Guard Products, Inc.
Memphis, TN
halk@ngp.com

Gilbert Herrera
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO
gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com

Gilbert Herrera III
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO

Evan Owens
Owens Corning Thermafiber
Truckee, CA
evan.owens@owenscorning.com

Spencer Edwardson
PCI Promatec
Houston, TX
spencer.edwardson@pcg.com

Logan Vela
PCI Promatec
Houston, TX
logan.vela@pcg.com

Victoria Black
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Portland, OR
victoria.black@pcg.com

Josh Coppock
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Seattle, WA
joshua.coppock@pcg.com

Beau Courtway
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
beau.courtway@pcg.com

Jakob Datko
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Vancouver, WA
jakob.datko@pcg.com

Buddy Fishman
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Atlanta, GA
buddy.fishman@pcg.com

Deven Hernandez
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Los Angeles, CA
deven.hernandez@pcg.com

Wesley Hill
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Indianapolis, IN
wesley.hill@pcg.com

Ryan Kelly
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Houston, TX
ryan.kelly@pcg.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Fayetteville, GA
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Nick Meinert
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Livermore, CA
nick.meinert@pcg.com

Adrian Mendoza
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, KS
adrian.mendoza@pcg.com

Collin Murray
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Seattle, WA
collin.murray@pcg.com

Griffin Nickels
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Atlanta, GA
griffin.nickels@pcg.com

Joshua Slayton
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Houston, TX
joshua.slayton@pcg.com

Keller Wolfe
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
keller.wolfe@pcg.com

Eric Wong
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Anaheim, CA
eric.wong@pcg.com

Merrick Malach
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Jared Olejniczak
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
jaredo@performance-firestop.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com
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Jonathan Shick
Pono Consulting Groups
Honalulu, HI
jonathans@ponocg.com

Tom Fichtner
Rochester Davis Fetch
Rochester, NY
tfichtner@davisfetchcoatings.com

Steffan Bergeson
ROCKWOOL
St. John’s, FL
steffan.bergeson@rockwool.com

Cecily Chau
ROCKWOOL
Milton, ON
cecily.chau@rockwool.com

Jerry Holloway
ROCKWOOL
St. John’s, FL
jerry.holloway@rockwool.com

Chad Holmes
ROCKWOOL
St. John’s, FL
chad.holmes@rockwool.com

Travis Wasemiller
ROCKWOOL
Byhalia, MS
travis.wasemiller@rockwool.com

Steven Foster
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
steve@rockymountainfirestop.com

Tillmon Richardson
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
pete@rockymountainfirestop.com

Jim Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
jim.newell@rollingplains.com

Lisa Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
lisa.newell@rollingplains.com

Spencer Mello
Sealant Specialists Inc.
Albuquerque, NM
sealantspecialists@comcast.net

Sreenivas Narayanan
Siderise UL LLC
Canton Center, CT
sn@siderise.com

Wendy Cruz
Southwest Specialty Contractors, LLC
Las Vegas, NV
wcruz@swscontractors.com

Dave Augello
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
daugello@stifirestop.com

Tyler Babb
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tbabb@stifirestop.com

Brandon Denis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
bdenis@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
kemery@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

(Louis) Jay Guidotti
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
lguidotti@stifirestop.com

William Jones
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
wjones@stifirestop.com

James Stahl, Jr.
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jstahljr@stifirestop.com

Charbel Tagher
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ctagher@stifirestop.com

Jeff Wexler
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jwexler@stifirestop.com

Tom Yancy
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tyancy@stifirestop.com

Daniel Collins
Strategies Group
Suwanee, GA
dcollins@strategiesgroup.com

Salina Patel
Strategies Group
Suwanee, GA
spatel@strategiesgroup.com
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Adam Carter
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Jon Jones
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
jjones@superior-insulation.com

Josh Stachowiak
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
josh@superior-insulation.com

Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Mike Pautsch
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mike@superl.net

Mike Costa
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
mcosta@sweeneydrywall.com

Courtney Hanney
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
channey@sweeneydrywall.com

Brad Ramey
TCM Waterproofing, LLC
Suwanee, GA
brad.ramey@tcmwaterproofingllc.
   com

Angela Ogino
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Todd Shear
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Urbana, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

Don Applegate
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
dapplegate@tritechindustries.com

Rollan Henderson
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
rhenderson@tritechindustries.com

Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions
Northbrook, IL
mark.st.onge@ul.com

Wayne Barrow
VeriCon
Milford, NH
wbarrow@firestopeducation.com

Roy Peterson
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
rpeterson@vestafirestopping.com

Travis Schepperly
Wall Systems Contractors
Naples, FL
tschepperly@wallsystemsflorida.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Brian Fabrizio
White Cap
Norcross, GA
brian.fabrizio@whitecap.com

Blake Warren
White Cap
Norcross, GA
blake.warren@whitecap.com

Dean Halverson
X-Cell Insulation
Wantagh, NY
deanxcell@gmail.com
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